
PR-CV 358 PUJADA A LA NEVERA

LEYENDA
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Datum ETRS89-Proyección UTM Huso 30 Escala: 1/20.000 Fecha de impresión: 22/06/2022
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Comentarios: Mapa 1



PR-CV 358 PUJADA A LA NEVERA

LEYENDA
Nomenclátor Toponímico

Valenciano

00000 200200200200200 400400400400400 800800800800800
mmmmm

732.927,4 m

4.
45

5.
40

0,
2 

m

739.951,4 m 4.460.480,2 m

Datum ETRS89-Proyección UTM Huso 30 Escala: 1/20.000 Fecha de impresión: 22/06/2022
18:46:03

Comentarios: Mapa 2


